
UltraVic offers 36” coverage area 
per sheet, with exposed fasteners 
allowing for quick installation.

A classic metal roofing profile that is easy 
to install, UltraVic is ideal for home and 
cottage owners seeking an economical,  
low-maintenance roofing solution that will 
not warp, crack or chip. 

UltraVic

Exposed Fastener

Espresso 
10276

Black
56068

Stone Grey
56071

Dark Brown
56062

Pebble Khaki
55051

Bright Red
56080

Royal Blue
56081

Slate Blue
56067

Dark Green
56073

Green
56078

Heron Blue
56079

Burgundy
57319

Dark Red 
56064

Tile Red
56066

Cocoa Brown
56077

Metro Brown
56154

Tan
56074

Bone White
56069

White White
56076

Bright White
56086

Deep Gray
55174

Charcoal
56072

Regent Grey 
56082

Ebony 
9822

Shadow Deep Gray 
10695

Graphite 
9821

Signature Matte – SMP Coated metal

Signature – SMP Coated metal

Technical Specs
Fastening System Exposed
Gauge(s) 26, 28, 29GA
Panel Coverage 36”
Profile Depth 0.698”
Application Roof & Wall    
Minimum Slope Roof 3:12

Production Lengths  Gauge
Saskatoon, SK 39’ max 28 GA
Stratford, ON 38’ max 28 GA
Victoriaville, QC 40’ max 28 GA
Kensington, PEI 38’ max 28 GA

9” (229mm)

Coated Side
0.698” 
(18mm)

Installation Guide 
Scan the QR code for  
installation instructions.

Colour Availability  
Colour availability by profile and gauge  
is subject to change without notice.  
Not all colours are available in all 
regions. Please scan the QR code to 
confirm colour availability or contact 
Vicwest customer service. 

Galvalume Plus
AZ50 (AZM150)

Galvanised G90 (Z275)

Natural Finishes

36” (914mm)



Highly 
durable 

system to 
withstand 
elements

Distinctive, 
architectural 

look

Best suited 
for slopes 3/12 

and greater. 

Great for 
roof accents 

over dormers 
or entryways

This flexible standing seam roofing 
panel maximizes your design 
options. High ridge points add 
architectural appeal. Featuring 
Snap-Loc technology, Prestige 
panels are easy to install and  
a great solution for re-roofing or 
new construction applications.

Matching Trim System

Warranty
40-Year Limited transferrable waranty

Vicwest Inc. reserves the right to amend product specifications without 
prior notice. Product specification, thicknesses and colours shown in 
this document should not be taken as being available and reference 
should be made to the current Vicwest price list and colour chart or 
advice should be sought from Vicwest’s Customer Service Department. 
The information, technical details and/or installation guidelines etc. 
included in this literature are given in good faith and apply to uses 
described. Recommendations for use should be verified for suitability 
and compliance with actual requirements, specifications and any local 
building codes, applicable laws and regulations. For other applications 
or conditions of use, Vicwest offers a Technical Advisory Service, the 
advice of which should be sought for uses of Vicwest products that are 
not specifically described herein. 

Colours shown in this document are representative only. Final colour 
selection should be made from actual colour samples which are 
available through our Sample Store. Colour accuracy may vary due to 
printing processes and may not be accurately represented on screen. 
All colours and finishes may not be available in all regions.

To ensure you are viewing the most recent and accurate product 
information, please scan the QR code. 
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UltraVic
Exposed fastener roll-formed  
steel panel

Roll-Formed 
Roofing Panels

While Vicwest has always been passionate about building 
durable and sustainable products, we’re equally passionate about 
producing them in the most environmentally responsible way.  
We’re building for tomorrow by focusing on four main pillars:

Energy
Building  
with Solar 

Carbon
Emissions 
Reduction

Water
Rainwater  
Harvesting

Circularity
Zero Waste  
to Landfill

Learn more about our Planet Passionate strategy. 
Visit vicwest.com/ca/en/planet-passionate

Lock Out 
Elements with 

Matching Trims

A COMPLETE   
SYSTEM

Ridge/Cottage  
Hip Cap FR-6, FR-8

Gable Trim (S-124)

V Valley

Sidewall Flashing

Chimney Flashing  
#2

Chimney Flashing  
#3

Endwall Flashing Chimney  Flashing 
#1

W Valley Transition/Reversed 
Hip Cap

Gable Trim (S-123) Gable Trim (S-122)

F Gable Trim Eave Trim (S-125)

VWUV300ENS



Chaque panneau UltraVic s’installe 
rapidement et offre une rigidité 
accrue, tout en supportant un poids 
incomparable de neige, couvre 36 po.

UltraVic est un panneau traditionnel à 
couvre-joints, facile à installer, conçu pour la 
construction des toitures et des murs. Grâce 
au renforcement supplémentaire intégré 
aux recouvrements latéraux et aux nervures 
intermédiaires, UltraVic offre une meilleure 
protection contre les intempéries .

UltraVic

Attaches exposées

Espresso 
10276

Ébène 
9822

Noir
56068

Gris pierre
56071

Brun foncé
56062

Galet kaki
55051

Rouge vif
56080

Bleu royal
56081

Gris charbon
55174

Blanc os
56069

Brun café
56077

Bourgogne
57319

Vert foncé
56073

Bleu ardoise
56067

Fusain
56072

Blanc pur
56076

Brun métro
56154

Rouge foncé 
56064

Vert forêt
56078

Gris régent 
56082

Blanc vif
56086

Beige
56074

Rouge tuile
56066

Bleu héron
56079

Ombre gris foncé 
10695

Graphite 
9821

Signature Mat – Métal revêtu de PMS

Signature – Métal revêtu de PMS

Caractéristiques techniques
Système de fixation Exposées
Calibres 26, 28, 29
Largeur couvrante 36 po
Profondeur du profilé 0,698 po
Application Toiture et mur
Pente minimum 3:12

Longueurs fabriquées  Calibre
Saskatoon, SK 39 pi max 28
Stratford, ON 38 pi max 28
Victoriaville, QC 40 pi max 28
Kensington, IPE 38 pi max 28

9 po (229 mm)

Surface finie

36 po (914 mm)

0.698 po  
(18 mm)

Guide d’installation 
Balayez ce code QR pour le guide 
d’installation.

Disponibilité des couleurs  
La disponibilité des couleurs par profilé et 
calibre peut être modifiée sans préavis. 
Toutes les couleurs ne sont pas disponibles 
dans toutes les régions. Veuillez balayer le 
code QR pour confirmer la disponibilité  
ou contactez le service client de Vicwest.

Galvalume Plus
AZ50 (AZM150)

Galvanisé G90 (Z275)

Fini naturel



Système 
extrêmement 

durable 
résistant aux 

éléments

Aspect 
architectural 

distinctif

Convient aux 
toitures à pente 

3/12 et plus

Idéal pour les 
détails au-

dessus des 
lucarnes ou 
des entrées

This flexible standing seam roofing 
panel maximizes your design 
options. High ridge points add 
architectural appeal. Featuring 
Snap-Loc technology, Prestige 
panels are easy to install and  
a great solution for re-roofing or 
new construction applications.

Système de couvre-joints assortis

Garantie
40 ans garantie

Revêtement métallique à  
attaches exposées

Panneaux métalliques 
pour toiture

Vicwest inc. se réserve le droit de modifier les caractéristiques 
techniques des produits sans préavis. Les caractéristiques techniques 
des produits, les épaisseurs et les couleurs indiquées dans ce 
document ne doivent pas être considérées comme disponibles. Veuillez 
vous référer à la liste de prix actuelle, au nuancier et au service à la 
clientèle de Vicwest. Les informations, les détails techniques, les 
directives d’installation, etc., inclus dans cette documentation sont 
donnés en toute bonne foi et s’appliquent aux utilisations décrites. La 
compatibilité et la conformité des recommandations d’utilisation 
doivent être vérifiées en fonction des exigences réelles, des 
caractéristiques techniques et des codes de construction locaux, des 
lois et des réglementations applicables. Pour obtenir d’autres 
renseignements sur les applications ou l’utilisation des produits 
Vicwest qui ne sont pas décrites dans le présent document,  
veuillez contacter le service de conseils techniques de Vicwest.

Les couleurs sont présentées dans ce document à titre d’information 
uniquement. La sélection finale des couleurs doit être effectuée à partir 
d’échantillons de couleurs réelles offerts par notre boutique 
d’échantillons. Les couleurs pourraient varier en raison du procédé 
d’impression; elles peuvent ne pas être représentées avec précision à 
l’écran. Toutes les couleurs et tous les finis peuvent ne pas être offerts 
dans toutes les régions.

Pour vous assurer de consulter les informations les plus récentes et les 
plus précises sur nos produits, veuillez balayer le code QR.
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Vicwest a toujours été passionnée par la fabrication de produits 
durables, mais nous sommes tout aussi passionnés par la 
production de ces produits de la manière la plus respectueuse de 
l’environnement. C’est ainsi que nous bâtissons pour l’avenir.

Énergie
Construire avec 
l’énergie solaire 

Carbone
Réduction des 
émissions

Eau
Récupération 
de l’eau de pluie

Circularité
Zéro déchet à la 
décharge

Pour en apprendre davantage à propos de la stratégie  
Planet Passionate, visitez vicwest.com/ca/fr/planet-passionate

Protégez votre toiture 
des intempéries  

grâce à nos  
couvre-joints assortis.

UN SYSTÈME 
COMPLET

UltraVic

Faitière FR-6, FR-8

Bordure de pignon
S-124

Noue type A

Solin de paroi
latérale

Solin de cheminée
#2

Solin de cheminée
#3

Finition Solin de cheminée
#1

Noue type B Solin de paroi latérale 
C-141 configurable

Moulure de départ
C-123 configurable

Moulure de départ
C-122 configurable

Moulure en F Moulure de départ
B-30

VWUV300FRS


	vicwest-vwpc-274-ultravic-trifold-en-ca-2024-02-21
	vicwest-vwpc-274-ultravic-depliant-fr-ca-2024-02-21

